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Women / 5 / Jr E
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julieta Mendiola5071
CGA

9.350 9.375 9.6009.400 37.725
1 2 1T 2 1 

1 

Layna Flesh5010
Airborne

9.200 9.650 9.7258.775 37.350
3 1 9 1 2 

2 

Katherine Staas5267
San Mateo

8.825 9.275 9.5259.400 37.025
8 3 1T 3 3 

3 

Emily Orr5311
Twisters

9.000 9.125 9.4009.325 36.850
6 4 3 4T 4 

4 

Ysabell Myhres5184
Gymtowne

9.325 9.075 9.2758.925 36.600
2 5 8 6 5 

5 

Hannah Cook5225
Novato

8.950 8.575 9.2509.175 35.950
7 10 5 7T 6 

6 

Gwen Kuhn5157
Golden Bear

9.025 8.600 9.4008.750 35.775
5 9 10 4T 7 

7 

Jordan Eichhorn5005
Airborne

8.550 8.875 9.0009.250 35.675
10 6 4 11 8 

8 

Amy Hoefs5127
Edge

8.150 8.675 9.2509.075 35.150
14 7 6 7T 9 

9 

Lydia Muentz5337
West Coast

8.425 8.650 9.0509.000 35.125
11 8 7 9 10 

10 

Jacqueline Balbuena5333
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.200 8.200 9.0258.300 33.725
13 11 12 10 11 

11 

Jane Nakamura5098
Clovis

9.175 8.000 8.6257.750 33.550
4 13 15 15 12 

12 

Lindsay Whalen5114
Peninsula

8.725 8.050 8.7507.925 33.450
9 12 13 12 13 

13 

Madison Beals5054
Byers Elk Grove

7.800 7.850 8.7008.725 33.075
15 14 11 13 14 

14 

Jianna Franklin5227
Novato

8.250 7.200 8.6757.875 32.000
12 15 14 14 15 

15 
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Women / 5 / Jr F
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addysen Abmont5020
Airborne

9.025 9.675 9.5509.025 37.275
6T 1 3 2T 1 

1 

Kendall Kline5252
Performance

9.300 8.800 9.2509.250 36.600
2 3T 1 6T 2 

2 

Clare Andriola5242
Peninsula

9.200 8.825 9.5758.475 36.075
4 2 5 1 3 

3 

Marisa Lipari5316
Twisters

9.225 8.800 9.2008.775 36.000
3 3T 4 9 4 

4 

Maleigha Kinzer5189
High Definition

9.350 7.700 9.2509.150 35.450
1 14 2 6T 5 

5 

Lauren Dean5085
Champions Acad.

9.050 8.375 9.5508.025 35.000
5 7 11 2T 6 

6 

Sonia Sutton5111
Davis Diamonds

8.900 8.700 9.0758.150 34.825
8 6 9 10 7 

7 

Masha Pomelov5034
American

8.725 8.775 8.3508.250 34.100
10 5 8 14 8 

8 

Talia DeBey5027
All Star

8.300 7.850 9.3008.450 33.900
13 13 6 5 9 

9 

Mackenzie Hall5191
HealthSPORT

9.025 8.175 9.5507.075 33.825
6T 8 14 2T 10 

10 

Taylor Ziegenfus5116
Diablo

8.875 7.975 8.8257.450 33.125
9 10T 12 12 11 

11 

Natalie Lai5280
Top Flight

8.475 7.875 8.6008.075 33.025
12 12 10 13 12 

12 

Kamryn O'Reilly5338
West Coast

8.550 8.050 9.2257.150 32.975
11 9 13 8 13 

13 

Jacinda MacCool5276
Santa Cruz Sports

0.000 7.975 9.0508.325 25.350
14 10T 7 11 14 

14 
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Women / 5 / Jr G
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandra McMillin5073
CGA

9.300 9.300 9.5759.425 37.600
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Amaria Bradley5218
North Bay

9.400 8.550 9.4258.825 36.200
1 7 3 2 2T

2T

Kaprice Allen5090
Clovis

9.325 8.925 9.1758.775 36.200
2 2 4 4 2T

2T

Kendra Smaby5149
Gold Star

9.225 8.850 9.3758.400 35.850
5 4 7T 3 4 

4 

Riley Kern5156
CSC Cambrianna

9.275 8.650 8.6758.600 35.200
4 5T 5 8 5 

5 

Melissa D'Alberti5163
Golden Bear

8.650 8.900 9.1508.100 34.800
10T 3 13 5 6 

6 

Kristi Cordano5286
Technique

8.875 7.750 8.7258.850 34.200
7T 13 2 7 7 

7 

Kayla Smaw5033
American

9.000 8.100 8.3258.400 33.825
6 10 7T 14 8 

8 

Ella Marks5290
Technique

8.425 8.275 8.6008.300 33.600
13 9 9 11T 9 

9 

Sanah Tahiliani5292
Technique

7.950 8.650 8.6008.175 33.375
15 5T 11 11T 10 

10 

Anna Reyes5095
Clovis

8.700 8.500 7.9258.025 33.150
9 8 14 15 11 

11 

Ayden Lee5297
Technique

8.875 7.300 8.6258.275 33.075
7T 14 10 9T 12 

12 

Lillian Ladd5336
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.200 7.850 8.4508.150 32.650
14 11 12 13 13 

13 

Bella Vultaggio5132
Elite

8.650 7.825 8.6257.175 32.275
10T 12 15 9T 14 

14 

Isabelle See5216
Marin Elite

8.525 6.250 8.7508.450 31.975
12 15 6 6 15 

15 
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Women / 5 / Jr H
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kristy Cerna-Rivera5236
Pacific West

9.450 9.025 9.5009.250 37.225
1 4 2 2 1 

1 

Chloe Lacuesta5014
Airborne

8.825 9.375 9.6008.600 36.400
6 1 6 1 2 

2 

Karinna Stevenson5188
High Definition

8.925 8.600 9.4759.275 36.275
5 8 1 3 3 

3 

Paige Marquez5007
Airborne

9.300 8.800 9.2758.525 35.900
3 6T 7 7 4 

4 

Emma Paradise5313
Twisters

8.500 9.100 9.1758.950 35.725
11 3 4 8 5 

5 

Tatum Laird5124
Edge

9.225 9.000 9.3008.025 35.550
4 5 12 6 6T

6T

Angelina Trento5125
Edge

8.600 9.250 9.0008.700 35.550
10 2 5 10 6T

6T

Anya Holbrook5105
CYC

8.300 8.475 9.3509.175 35.300
12 10 3 5 8 

8 

Carly Wright5162
Golden Bear

8.675 8.550 9.1008.200 34.525
8T 9 11 9 9 

9 

Cali Shepherd5224
Novato

9.325 7.225 9.4008.500 34.450
2 13 8T 4 10 

10 

Jaya Krishnan5086
Champions Acad.

8.800 8.800 8.8507.650 34.100
7 6T 13 11 11 

11 

Taylor Rhoads5206
Marin Elite

8.675 8.000 8.8007.325 32.800
8T 11 15 13 12 

12 

Katie Alves5339
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.000 7.050 8.8258.250 32.125
15 14 10 12 13 

13 

Zoe Kalem5261
Gymtowne

8.150 7.025 7.7258.500 31.400
13T 15 8T 15 14 

14 

Ianthe Pretorius5322
Davis Diamonds

8.150 7.250 8.2257.400 31.025
13T 12 14 14 15 

15 
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